

Mathauza se Kathara under MR-3054

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works Division
Sikamati

DIVISION

R1949.

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

Mangesh Kumar

3817

1st and final Bill

13

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Name of work Const. of Road					
from Mathaura					
to Kadhara under					
Scheme No. 305A					
Agency- Mangesh Kumar					
Agg. No- MBP 3A 2023/24					
Date of Commencement 10-04-23					
Date of Completion 09-01-24					
Actual Date. 20-03-2024					
① Clearing and grubbing					
road land					
all comp job					
0.46 Hectare MBP - 2 sl. 2					
② 69842.00/Hect 321A11					
② Const. of subgrade &					
earthen shoulder					
with approved material					
obtained from borrow					
P.N. lead up to					
1000 M - all comp job					
756.00 m ³ @ VMGP ③ sl. 2					
③ 254.42/m ³ 1923A26					
③ Plv C-2-B with					
stone m-sell					
all comp job					

Continuation

CG R 22A4316

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

14

B.P. R. 22A183.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
103.82 m ² QVT MBP-3 sl-1					
④ @ 2551.09/m ² R 264089					
4 P/V 118 m Canada-2					
with stone m-dal					
all comp job					
36.47 m ² QVT MBP-3 sl-1					
⑤ @ 5416.34/m ² R 194534					
5 P/V 118 m Canada-3					
with stone m-dal					
all comp job					
83.25 m ² QVT MBP-5 sl-1					
⑥ @ 5083.57/m ² R A23241.0					
6 P/V Primer coat with					
bottomen emulsion (SS-1)					
all comp job					
735.00 m ² QVT MBP-7 sl-1					
⑦ @ 55.67/m ² R 46917.00					
7 P/V Jack coat with					
bottomen emulsion					
(SS-1) - all comp job					
735.00 m ² QVT MBP-7 sl-1					
⑧ @ 1901/m ² R 13942.00					
8 P/V 20 mm thick mix					
seal surface all job					
735.00 m ² QVT MBP-7 sl-1					
⑨ @ 240.65/m ² R 176878.00					

Continuation

C.U. R. 13A111A.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

B.F. 6197139.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
40.32 m ² @ V.M.B.P. (A)				21.25	
(25) 229.20 / m ²					9241.00
26 P/v					Lead Paving
					200 Comp Job
40.32 m ² @ V.M.B.P. (D)				21.25	
(25) 117.20 / m ²					4726.00
					6211106.00
Add G.S.T. @ 18%				(A)	1117999.00
Add L. cess @ 1%				(A)	62111.00
Add S.F. @ 10% of 25				(A)	64982.00
679819.00					
					7459198.00
Less for 20 mm below					
as per agreement					1491840.00
					5967358.00
certified that work has been completed as per estimate and specification					
20-03-24					20.3 mm
J.E. Riga					A.E.
L. NO - 108					
21.10.24					
5967358 =					

Continuation